BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2013

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes

Butch Penton, Road & Bridge

Rick Hoffman, Waste Management

Budget Hearing, The Children’s Discovery Center

Deputy County Attorney Matt Gaffney
Old Business

Planning and Zoning
Ranae Pape, Prevention Coalition
WLC, Projects Update
Mary Helen Goicoechea, Animal Shelter
Budget Hearing, Conservation District



